
2023
Class: Senior Rok 08-Apr 15-Apr 22-Apr 06-May 13-May20/21-May 03-Jun 24-Jun 1/2-Jul 15-Jul 22-Jul 5/6-Aug 10-13-Aug 19-Aug 2/3-Sept 16-Sep 23-Sep 14-Oct
Position Entrant Total S.T R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 *BRIGGS R11 R12 R13 R14 *KS R5 R15

1 ETHAN POLLACK 3230 15 140 225 225 225 225 225 200 225 200 225 200 225 225 225 50 175 315 25 2940
2 KALHAN PANDITA 1705 130 175 140 155 165 175 140 140 140 140 50 155 0 0 1705
3 MICHAEL SCHWAB 1505 120 155 155 175 140 175 155 155 50 225 0 0 1505
4 AIDAN SHIMBASHI 1340 15 175 175 175 175 200 200 175 50 0 0 1340
5 ANDRII FILENKO 830 155 155 155 175 50 140 0 0 830
6 CAMERON BUTLER 625 155 130 120 110 110 0 0 625
7 ALEX VAN KEMPEN 465 155 140 120 50 0 0 465
8 CONNOR THORNE 350 130 100 120 0 0 350
9 MARK PAVAN 260 130 130 0 0 260

10 CHRISTIAN VALVERDE 225 225 0 0 225
11 SARA VICO 175 175 0 0 175
12 MICHAEL ING 155 155 0 0 155
13 JD SAVAGLIO 155 155 0 0 155
14 PETER BOTSINIS 130 130 0 0 130
15 FRANCO SAVAGLIO 130 130 0 0 130
16 ENES SIMSEK 15 15 0 0 15
16 0 0 0

Class: Briggs Junior 08-Apr 15-Apr 22-Apr 06-May 13-May20/21-May 03-Jun 24-Jun 1/2-Jul 15-Jul 22-Jul 5/6-Aug 10-13-Aug 19-Aug 2/3-Sept 16-Sep 23-Sep 14-Oct
Position Entrant Total S.T R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 *BRIGGS R11 R12 R13 R14 *KS R5 R15

1 DECLAN BLACK 2820 15 110 175 200 225 120 225 155 225 130 120 100 225 200 225 130 50 175 15 230 25 2615
2 JORDAN DI LEO 2355 15 200 225 155 155 155 175 175 175 200 100 175 200 200 50 0 0 2355
3 ELIJAH JOSHI 2440 15 140 120 155 175 200 120 225 155 200 125 100 155 155 175 175 50 120 0 2320
4 BEN LAWRENCE 1840 15 130 80 120 130 100 155 95 140 140 110 130 155 155 50 120 15 80 0 1760
5 STEFANO PICERNO 1725 15 155 140 175 120 175 140 140 180 100 110 50 225 0 0 1725
6 JULIUS PITTARI 1755 95 85 70 95 80 85 130 130 85 175 100 85 140 110 85 50 140 15 130 25 1650
7 NICHOLAS HULLEY 1655 15 90 95 100 110 110 130 120 100 110 155 100 95 100 95 80 50 80 0 1575
8 TYLER SCHUCK 1345 15 75 90 80 90 85 75 110 95 130 100 95 90 75 50 90 0 0 1345
9 JOEY LECCE 1340 200 155 140 140 140 175 120 100 120 50 0 0 1340

10 CHRISTOPHER PAPAKONSTANTINOU1085 65 100 95 85 95 100 90 100 110 110 85 50 0 0 1085
11 MIGGY MONTANO 1035 15 85 75 80 90 95 100 90 120 140 50 95 0 0 1035

VOLUNTEER*

VOLUNTEER*

* 15 Bonuts points for Spring Training participation

NOTES:
* 1 TIME ONLY bonus of 15 points for any racer that brings out a volunteer. The driver must email stefanie@goodwoodkartways.com.
* 25 Bonus Points awarded for competing in all Scheduled Events

POINTS 
DROPPED TOTAL

POINTS 
DROPPED TOTAL

BONUS

BONUS



12 NATHAN WITCZAK 910 80 75 85 100 75 110 110 95 90 90 0 0 910
13 ALESSANDRO CRUPI 730 140 100 120 130 90 50 100 0 0 730
14 CONNOR RHODES 710 155 120 100 130 50 155 0 0 710
15 NICHOLAS CAPILONGO 385 140 85 50 110 0 0 385
16 RYAN WALASEK 300 100 110 90 0 0 300
17 SEBASTIAN BLANCHET 295 15 70 90 70 50 0 0 295
18 LETICIA MOSKALENKO 265 15 120 130 0 0 265
19 BRANDON BOWDEN 250 120 130 0 0 250
20 RYAN HODGSON 220 140 80 0 0 220
21 ROMAN ARANI 150 65 85 0 0 150
22 NICHOLAS ROZALOWSKY110 110 0 0 110
23 BRENNER LILLIBERG 100 100 0 0 100
24 EVAN COULSON 95 95 0 0 95
25 FRANCO CARIATI 80 80 0 0 80
26 NORA SCHMIDT 75 15 60 0 0 75
27 AIDAN GRAHAM 70 70 0 0 70
28 MAX FRANCESCHELLI 55 55 0 0 55
29 SANTINO CRUPI 15 15 0 0 15

Class: Briggs Senior 08-Apr 15-Apr 22-Apr 06-May 13-May20/21-May 03-Jun 24-Jun 1/2-Jul 15-Jul 22-Jul 5/6-Aug 10-13-Aug 19-Aug 2/3-Sept 16-Sep 23-Sep 14-Oct
Position Entrant Total S.T R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 *BRIGGS R11 R12 R13 R14 *KS R5 R15

1 MICHAEL ING 2120 15 140 200 130 30 155 155 110 140 130 155 100 175 80 200 50 140 15 30 0 2090
2 JAVIER RUIZ 2010 15 80 175 80 140 175 130 130 200 225 140 200 110 50 50 110 50 0 1960
3 ETHAN WATERS 1740 15 110 110 70 200 110 30 95 110 165 140 100 120 155 65 50 95 30 0 1710
4 ALEX PELLEGRINI 1490 15 100 140 100 90 120 25 65 120 95 75 110 65 165 50 155 25 0 1465
5 GAVIN GOLDIE 1415 85 155 200 200 175 100 225 50 225 0 0 1415
6 CHAD WEBSTER 1305 15 175 155 140 40 200 100 200 130 50 100 0 0 1305
7 CHRISTIAN SAVAGLIO 1300 15 65 110 90 DQ 130 175 100 130 100 130 70 50 120 15 0 0 1300
8 ADRIAN KONIARZ 1260 120 130 175 200 100 120 80 65 110 100 60 0 0 1260
9 ANTHONY FRATTAROLI1200 15 135 110 140 35 155 75 155 155 50 175 0 0 1200

10 ERIC MOORE 1179 15 40 60 80 45 120 70 90 95 175 94 155 50 90 0 0 1179
11 VASSIL TCHIPLAKOV 1090 0 30 25 200 175 155 100 50 175 50 130 0 0 1090
12 MATTHEW IRWIN 1055 15 55 100 85 20 100 155 60 110 155 130 50 20 0 0 1055
13 LOUIS D'ALESSANDRO 1050 75 120 95 100 60 65 65 100 80 45 100 60 85 0 0 1050
14 DAMIEL RAMPINO 895 15 85 90 90 70 90 20 20 100 70 110 75 50 10 0 0 895
15 EVAN SYRBOS 815 15 0 55 30 75 70 75 80 50 80 100 85 50 50 0 0 815
16 ZAK CARLESS 810 15 10 60 40 50 85 85 45 25 90 90 90 50 75 0 0 810
17 BRENNAN TAYLOR 790 15 180 200 100 140 100 55 0 0 790
18 ALEX CHONG 775 0 45 45 25 130 90 85 30 100 95 50 80 0 0 775
19 JOSHUA MASON 700 15 0 90 55 80 30 70 75 75 100 50 60 0 0 700
20 ALEX DI DOMIZIO 700 15 45 65 70 55 50 35 50 130 70 50 65 0 0 700
21 RYAN REKKER 640 15 25 15 50 70 60 85 55 40 140 50 35 0 0 640
22 TRISTIAN WONG 635 70 45 45 70 40 55 60 80 75 50 45 0 0 635
23 HENRY BROWN 625 0 155 65 110 75 120 100 0 0 625
24 JACOB WITCZAK 585 15 20 95 50 60 95 60 65 55 70 0 0 585
25 ENES SIMSEK 580 15 15 40 35 65 35 60 35 95 80 50 55 0 0 580
26 NOAH SUTCHY 540 50 75 75 120 20 65 65 70 0 0 540
27 MADDOX HEACOCK 535 130 140 90 175 0 0 535
28 JELENA LATKOVIC 470 95 15 120 100 140 0 0 470
29 MATTHEW SAMELLS 435 15 60 35 85 100 90 50 0 0 435

VOLUNTEER* TOTALBONUS
POINTS 

DROPPED



30 IVANA TCHIPLAKOVA 425 95 35 30 95 60 10 100 0 0 425
31 ANTHONY QUEZADA 400 200 100 100 0 0 400
32 FRANCO SAVAGLIO 315 15 30 80 100 50 40 0 0 315
33 NICKY PALLADINO 230 130 100 0 0 230
34 ALEX MURPHY 200 200 0 0 200
35 EVAN SAFARI 200 55 50 95 0 0 200
36 AIDAN SHIMBASHI 195 25 120 50 0 0 195
37 HUNTER TWYMAN 175 45 75 55 0 0 175
38 ANTHONY BOSCIA 175 90 85 0 0 175
39 RYAN BRUTZKI 175 175 0 0 175
40 AIDAN GRAHAM 170 65 40 40 25 0 0 170
41 KAITLYN FREIER 170 85 85 0 0 170
42 KEIDON FLETCHER 130 35 95 0 0 130
43 JACOB HILL 130 80 50 0 0 130
44 SAL DITTA 120 120 0 0 120
45 JARVIS NOON 120 120 0 0 120
46 TYLER FREIER 110 110 0 0 110
47 J.D SAVAGLIO 100 15 35 50 0 0 100
48 ARI KORKODILOS 85 15 70 0 0 85
49 OWEN COLLING 85 85 0 0 85
50 NOAH VANSTRATEN 80 80 0 0 80
51 LIAM OWLER 55 55 0 0 55
52 QUINTIN MURDOCH 55 55 0 0 55
53 MICHAEL BALGOH 30 30 0 0 30
54 SANTINO CRUPI 25 25 0 0 25
55 MADISON DOUGLAS 5 5 0 0 5
56 AIDAN MARION 0 0 0 0 0

NICHOLAS HULLEY 15 0 0 0
57 TYLER DESROSIERS 0 0 0 0 0

Class: Briggs Junior Lite 08-Apr 15-Apr 22-Apr 06-May 13-May20/21-May 03-Jun 24-Jun 1/2-Jul 15-Jul 22-Jul 5/6-Aug 10-13-Aug 19-Aug 2/3-Sept 16-Sep 23-Sep 14-Oct
Position Entrant Total S.T R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 *BRIGGS R11 R12 R13 R14 *KS R5 R15

1 NOAH LANDRY 2800 15 175 130 175 155 140 175 200 175 165 175 100 175 180 175 225 50 200 15 270 25 2555
2 QUINN TYERS 2685 15 155 145 165 175 175 155 200 155 180 100 225 175 225 175 50 200 15 145 0 2540
3 DAVID ZHAO 1960 15 165 155 130 225 225 225 200 200 100 120 200 0 0 1960
4 ETHAN CHAN 1945 200 200 200 155 200 130 130 140 100 130 155 50 155 0 0 1945
5 OLIVER RAYOFF-PEARCE2015 15 80 175 155 130 130 95 155 120 175 130 100 95 140 155 50 100 15 80 0 1935
6 SHAUN EVANS 1845 15 100 140 120 110 100 140 120 140 80 100 100 140 140 140 50 110 80 0 1765
7 STEFANO REA 1695 15 95 110 100 90 90 130 130 110 120 110 130 130 130 50 140 15 90 0 1605
8 BRENNER LILLIBERG 1600 15 130 90 110 120 120 100 95 155 95 80 155 120 120 95 80 0 1520
9 JAYDEN CHEUNG 1570 15 110 100 80 100 85 120 140 110 120 90 100 110 110 50 130 80 0 1490

10 JAMIE STEWEIN 1245 15 65 80 65 95 80 100 70 95 100 90 100 120 50 120 0 0 1245
11 NICHOLAS CAPILONGO 950 15 120 65 140 110 90 110 90 110 100 0 0 950
12 ARVIN MGA 865 15 60 75 75 95 75 100 85 95 90 100 0 0 865
13 ALESSANDRO CRUPI 570 75 95 85 75 75 80 85 0 0 570
14 MICHAEL PETTI 445 70 95 80 110 90 0 0 445
15 OWEN TEETER 440 15 55 85 70 70 70 75 0 0 440
16 ALEX PETTI 425 85 90 80 85 85 0 0 425
17 JACOB PARKER 175 90 85 0 0 175
18 ANGELO CRUPI 15 15 0 0 15

VOLUNTEER*

POINTS 
DROPPED TOTALBONUS



19 NATHAN WITCZAK 15 15 0 0 15
20 JULIUS PITTARI 15 15 0 0 15
21 0 0 0

Class: Masters Rok VLR 08-Apr 15-Apr 22-Apr 06-May 13-May20/21-May 03-Jun 24-Jun 1/2-Jul 15-Jul 22-Jul 5/6-Aug 10-13-Aug 19-Aug 2/3-Sept 16-Sep 23-Sep 14-Oct
Position Entrant Total S.T R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 *BRIGGS R11 R12 R13 R14 *KS R5 R15

1 MARK PAVAN 2430 15 175 225 175 200 225 100 225 200 225 165 225 225 50 0 0 2430
2 ANDREW VALENZANO2295 130 175 155 120 175 175 140 140 200 155 95 130 140 175 50 140 215 25 2105
3 NIKITA NEMCEVS 2020 90 110 110 225 100 200 175 175 175 140 155 140 50 175 0 0 2020
4 IVAN HINCU 1975 120 140 130 130 120 130 110 120 140 120 155 175 180 50 155 110 0 1865
5 ALEXANDER MANKOVSKI1580 95 155 90 120 110 130 140 130 100 100 110 120 50 130 0 0 1580
6 STPEHEN HANNAH 1445 15 140 130 100 140 90 155 130 155 120 120 100 50 0 0 1445
7 JOHN CARIATI 1280 155 140 175 155 155 130  120 200 50 0 0 1280
8 PAUL RHODES 970 155 140 140 DQ 130 130 50 225 0 0 970
9 DANTE PELACCIA 895 110 120 130 175 155 155 50 0 0 895

10 JOE CRUPI 535 225 225 85 0 0 535
11 SCOTT FLETCHER 380 110 110 110 50 0 0 380
12 LUCA BASTONE 325 95 120 110 0 0 325
13 RICHARD PERSAD 245 15 120 110 0 0 245
14 FRANCO SAVAGLIO 200 200 0 0 200
15 ANDREI FILENKO 120 120 0 0 120
16 CHRIS SMYCK 100 100 0 0 100

Class: Junior  VLR 08-Apr 15-Apr 22-Apr 06-May 13-May20/21-May 03-Jun 24-Jun 1/2-Jul 15-Jul 22-Jul 5/6-Aug 10-13-Aug 19-Aug 2/3-Sept 16-Sep 23-Sep 14-Oct
Position Entrant Total S.T R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 *BRIGGS R11 R12 R13 R14 *KS R5 R15

1 JORDAN DI LEO 2465 15 175 175 225 175 200 0 175 200 175 225 225 225 50 225 0 0 2465
2 QUINN TYERS 1985 15 140 155 140 140 200 155 225 155 155 155 130 50 155 15 0 0 1985
3 DAVID ZHAO 1830 15 155 155 175 225 155 200 175 225 175 175 0 0 1830
4 LETICIA MOSKALENKO 1175 120 155 200 155 140 130 225 50 0 0 1175
5 MAYER DEONARINE 1025 225 130 200 175 120 175 0 0 1025
6 JOEY LECCE 895 140 155 130 140 140 140 50 0 0 895
7 BRENNER LILLIBERG 615 130 140 155 50 140 0 0 615
8 KALHAN PANDITA 395 15 130 130 120 0 0 395
9 JENSEN BURNETT 225 225 0 0 225

10 JUSTIN DILUCIA 175 175 0 0 175
11 NICHOLAS ROZALOWSKY140 140 0 0 140
12 NICHOLAS CAPILONGO 130 130 0 0 130
13 SEBASTIAN BLANCHET 125 15 110 0 0 125
14 DECKLAN DEONARINE 50 50 0 0 50
15 NOAH LANDRY 50 50 0 0 50

Class: Briggs Cadet 08-Apr 15-Apr 22-Apr 06-May 13-May20/21-May 03-Jun 24-Jun 1/2-Jul 15-Jul 22-Jul 5/6-Aug 10-13-Aug 19-Aug 2/3-Sept 16-Sep 23-Sep 14-Oct
Position Entrant Total S.T R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 *BRIGGS R11 R12 R13 R14 *KS R5 R15

1 ETHAN TYERS 2465 15 200 120 175 155 200 225 225 130 175 100 225 175 140 140 50 15 0 0 2465
2 JAYDEN FRANCISCO 2160 15 155 165 200 95 140 175 155 200 100 175 225 120 175 50 15 0 0 2160
3 MARCO FAZARI 2230 15 95 100 90 165 100 110 95 95 175 155 100 130 90 200 225 50 225 15 180 25 2075
4 OSKAR SWIDERSKI 1980 15 130 60 110 175 80 120 110 110 180 100 140 140 155 130 50 175 160 25 1845
5 ASHER PAVAN 1735 15 200 175 155 200 155 140 175 140 225 100 55 0 0 1735
6 LEO DASILVA 1580 15 110 200 200 155 175 225 140 155 155 50 0 0 1580

VOLUNTEER*

VOLUNTEER*

VOLUNTEER*

POINTS 
DROPPED TOTAL

POINTS 
DROPPED TOTALBONUS

POINTS 
DROPPED TOTALBONUS

BONUS



7 GEORGE HO 1550 15 55 130 110 130 130 100 85 130 100 120 155 110 50 130 0 0 1550
8 LUCA RODRIGUEZ 1395 15 80 110 120 70 95 90 90 120 120 110 100 85 50 140 0 0 1395
9 AIDEN KISHUN 1430 15 70 35 70 85 65 75 70 120 100 110 100 90 75 110 100 50 90 100 25 1355

10 LIAM FRANCISCO 1295 15 85 65 90 90 60 55 65 90 100 95 70 100 95 50 155 15 0 0 1295
11 ANTHONY DI DONATO1275 85 75 95 75 90 85 110 85 100 100 120 70 50 120 15 0 0 1275
12 JACOB CREED 1320 15 45 50 40 80 60 85 75 80 95 95 100 85 95 95 65 50 95 15 85 25 1260
13 MARCO BAZAN 1065 15 100 45 95 110 85 100 100 55 110 120 50 80 0 0 1065
14 DAMIAN PICHLER 1060 15 60 65 50 65 80 80 80 100 80 130 70 55 50 65 15 0 0 1060
15 THEOFORE TSATSANIS 970 15 120 140 130 140 155 130 140 0 0 970
16 NOAH KISHUN 930 15 5 55 20 70 40 40 60 75 45 60 100 70 55 80 20 50 70 40 25 915
17 MELVILLE DOS SANTOS800 15 40 95 85 120 120 100 175 50 0 0 800
18 ALESSANDRO CUDDEMI740 15 50 80 60 55 55 70 75 40 90 50 100 0 0 740
19 CAMERON CONRATH 595 15 35 25 55 50 65 60 85 90 50 50 15 0 0 595
20 DOMENICO CRUPI 575 15 155 155 120 130 0 0 575
21 MILAN HAZRATI 455 100 70 80 155 50 0 0 455
22 THOMAS DU 450 0 50 100 60 35 75 75 55 0 0 450
23 MALAKAI SMALL 440 15 65 70 80 100 85 25 0 0 440
24 ZACHARY HANSARUK 405 30 75 50 85 100 65 0 0 405
25 TRISTAN FRANCISCO 405 75 75 100 45 50 60 0 0 405
26 MAKALYA MOREHEN 355 15 25 75 55 50 40 50 45 0 0 355
27 HUDSON HATHAWAY 330 55 45 80 90 60 0 0 330
28 TYSON FAULKNER 240 90 20 50 45 35 0 0 240
29 ROY CHANG 240 65 50 50 75 0 0 240
30 ALEXA WANG 235 50 65 30 50 40 0 0 235
31 NIKO PICERNO 160 50 110 0 0 160
32 DAVIDE STANGHIERI 135 15 40 35 45 0 0 135
33 JOSEPH EL HADDAD 130 15 20 60 35 0 0 130
34 MASON MCINNES 125 65 60 0 0 125
35 MICHA-MARIA EL HADDAD110 65 45 0 0 110
36 DOMINIC ARTALE 90 90 0 0 90
37 ANGELO LAUNI 90 15 75 0 0 90
38 NIKOLAI KYSLYI 85 35 50 0 0 85
39 CODY SHAW 80 80 0 0 80
40 JASPER SHI 70 70 0 0 70
41 LUCA PELACCIA 50 10 40 0 0 50
42 CAILIN CHATTERSON 45 45 0 0 45
43 AUBREE DESROSIERS 30 15 15 0 0 30
44 VIENNA SAVAGLIO 30 30 0 0 30
45 NICKO-MARIA EL HADDAD15 15 0 0 15
46 ANDY APOSTOLOPOULOS15 15 0 0 15

ANASTASI VIAVANO 15 15 0 0 15
47 ROBERT TRONCHI 85 0 0 0

Class: Mini Rok 08-Apr 15-Apr 22-Apr 06-May 13-May20/21-May 03-Jun 24-Jun 1/2-Jul 15-Jul 22-Jul 5/6-Aug 10-13-Aug 19-Aug 2/3-Sept 16-Sep 23-Sep 14-Oct
Position Entrant Total S.T R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 *BRIGGS R11 R12 R13 R14 *KS R5 R15

1 ETHAN TYERS 2660 15 200 175 155 225 200 225 200 175 200 225 225 200 175 50 15 0 0 2660
2 ASHER PAVAN 2000 15 200 155 225 175 175 175 200 155 180 120 225 0 0 2000
3 JAYDEN FRANCISCO 1920 15 140 175 175 180 95 155 120 200 130 175 140 155 50 15 0 0 1920
4 MARCO FAZARI 2025 15 95 95 90 155 95 110 140 130 110 120 140 155 180 155 50 175 15 185 25 1865
5 DOMINICK MOSKALENKO1505 15 140 200 140 90 155 165 175 175 200 50 0 0 1505

VOLUNTEER*

POINTS 
DROPPED TOTALBONUS



6 LEO DASILVA 1480 155 155 140 130 155 225 140 155 175 50 0 0 1480
7 NIKO PICERNO 1315 15 110 100 80 110 100 140 120 130 140 130 140 0 0 1315
8 AIDEN KISHUN 1050 15 100 80 95 130 120 110 120 140 140 0 0 1050
9 ANTHONY DI DONATO 670 15 90 85 140 100 110 130 0 0 670

10 GEORGE HO 635 15 85 90 110 120 85 130 0 0 635
11 MELVILLE DOS SANTOS580 15 130 85 100 120 130 0 0 580
12 DOMENICO CRUPI 480 120 120 130 110 0 0 480
13 LIAM FRANCISCO 360 15 110 75 75 85 0 0 360
14 THEODORE TSATSANIS 330 120 80 130 0 0 330
15 COLE DAVIDSON 90 90 0 0 90
16 DAVID ZHAO 15 15 0 0 15
17 CODY SHAW 155 0 0 0

Class: Briggs Masters 08-Apr 15-Apr 22-Apr 06-May 13-May20/21-May 03-Jun 24-Jun 1/2-Jul 15-Jul 22-Jul 5/6-Aug 10-13-Aug 19-Aug 2/3-Sept 16-Sep 23-Sep 14-Oct
Position Entrant Total S.T R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 *BRIGGS R11 R12 R13 R14 *KS R5 R15

1 ZACH BOAM 2725 15 200 200 225 200 155 110 175 225 140 100 200 225 225 140 50 140 110 0 2615
2 KEVIN MAY 2165 175 140 175 155 175 200 180 175 45 100 85 155 200 50 155 0 0 2165
3 ELI YANKO 1910 15 110 225 200 200 100 155 200 140 80 100 90 175 50 70 0 0 1910
4 LEVON BEAUDIN 1665 175 140 155 130 140 200 140 130 175 100 130 50 0 0 1665
5 MIKE HUSBY 1500 15 75 120 110 130 85 140 155 100 100 120 85 120 95 50 0 0 1500
6 NEIL BRAMLEY 1480 15 70 95 100 90 155 155 130 85 100 155 95 130 50 55 0 0 1480
7 ARTEM SKRIPNIK 1375 15 60 100 65 80 120 80 175 90 70 130 80 110 60 50 90 60 0 1315
8 STEVEN CHAN 1210 15 130 85 85 155 110 140 155 75 100 50 110 0 0 1210
9 MATT CAMERON 1205 85 110 95 120 80 110 100 100 95 100 85 50 75 0 0 1205

10 JEFF CONTE 1095 165 110 120 70 120 95 175 175 65 0 0 1095
11 JASON ROTHMAN 1030 100 155 225 100 175 50 225 0 0 1030
12 TROY DONALDSON 945 15 120 130 100 95 120 75 130 110 50 0 0 945
13 NOLDY BURKHARDT 835 95 140 75 90 140 145 50 100 0 0 835
14 STEVE MOLINARO 800 80 90 110 95 95 110 75 50 95 0 0 800
15 JOHN CUDDEMI 685 15 40 90 75 65 55 110 70 55 50 60 0 0 685
16 MIKE MOREAU 675 85 65 100 155 120 65 85 0 0 675
17 LORENZO CONTE 665 65 85 65 110 100 100 90 50 0 0 665
18 KEVIN MCATHIE 655 15 20 140 90 140 70 50 130 0 0 655
19 CHRIS LEMME 480 15 45 80 70 75 60 60 75 0 0 480
20 DAVID MILLER 360 95 90 175 0 0 360
21 PHANAT CHAN 310 55 100 40 65 50 0 0 310
22 JONATHAN ADAMO 295 15 25 60 55 50 45 45 0 0 295
23 JAMIE MACARTHUR 285 155 130 0 0 285
24 DAVE CORSCADDEN 280 15 55 130 80 0 0 280
25 AMER MOHAMMED 185 15 50 70 50 0 0 185
26 ALEX DIFRANGIA 155 155 0 0 155
27 GREG SCOLLARD 90 90 0 0 90
28 RYAN BRUTZKI 85 15 70 0 0 85
29 LOGAN QUARTARONE 80 80 0 0 80
30 JASON BLACKMERE 80 80 0 0 80
31 BRENT MOREHEN 75 15 60 0 0 75
32 STEVEN MORI 50 50 0 0 50
33 JEREMY SCHMIDT 45 15 30 0 0 45
34 MIKE MARION 35 35 0 0 35

PAUL RHODES 80 0 0 0

VOLUNTEER* BONUS
POINTS 

DROPPED TOTAL



35 JASON ABRAMS 120 0 0 0

Class: Kid Karts 12-May 03-Jun 24-Jun 22-Jul 19-Aug 16-Sep 23-Sep 14-Oct
Position Entrant Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

1 LIAM FRANCISCO 1470 225 225 100 140 225 225 175 140 15 25 1495
2 VASILI BOTSINIS 1405 155 175 120 225 175 175 165 200 15 25 1430
3 BRYSON BOUND 1305 175 155 175 155 140 155 155 180 15 25 1330
4 DANIEL HINCU 1125 130 140 225 130 155 140 75 130 25 1150
5 TRISTAN FRANCISCO 1080 60 130 75 175 120 130 200 175 15 25 1105
6 NASH PEYTON 815 95 110 140 120 110 120 120 815
7 TILLERSON CHUNG 775 120 120 110 130 80 130 85 775
8 LUCAS DOS SANTOS 710 90 65 110 45 75 120 110 95 25 735
9 KIAN REHAL 655 100 70 90 100 100 95 100 655

10 KOAH DOZET 570 110 90 85 95 100 90 570
11 MARCUS DOS SANTOS 565 85 95 155 40 100 90 565
12 QUINN FARRELL-BRUSHE490 80 130 75 85 65 55 490
13 JOSIE SU 465 75 95 80 80 75 60 465
14 SEBASTIAN POLICARO 445 100 95 90 95 65 445
15 MATTEO VASSALO 370 70 60 90 90 60 370
16 KYRIE DOZET 345 35 35 110 85 80 345
17 CRISTIAN POLICARO 305 50 65 70 70 50 305
18 CRUZE NAGAPEN 295 140 85 70 295
19 SCARLETT WANG 260 50 60 80 70 260
20 TITAN OHRSTROM 235 80 70 85 235
21 CAROLINE WIGDOR 145 85 60 145
22 AUSTIN CARVALHO 140 65 75 140
23 BOSTON KARGACIN 140 65 75 140
24 MATEO ONO 135 55 80 135
25 JORDAN DAOUD 90 50 40 90
26 KIAN POURAKEL 55 55 55
27 JULIAN KAMINSKI 55 55 55
28 HENDRIX TREADWELL 55 55 55
29 ALESSIA SEIULIIS 45 45 45

VOLUNTEER BONUS TOTAL


